Tabulation - GTA Regional 2016

Concert Class
Malvern CI

St. Michael's Jr
St. Roch
Trinity Bears
St Martin

Intermediate Class
St Marcellinus

Concert Alumni Class
CADRE

Premier Class
Fr Hanry Carr Perc
St Michael's

Bruce McCarthy

Execution Analysis

Composition Performance

16.5
17
16.9
16.8
17.5

16.1
16.5
16.7
16.6
16.9

Execution Analysis

Composition Performance

16

13.5

Execution Analysis

Composition Performance

17.5

Execution Analysis

Composition Performance

17
16.5

17

16.5
16

Jack Broumpton
Music Effect

Composition  Performance
13.5 12
14.5 13.8
14.5 135
16.4 14
17.4 16.8

Music Effect
Composition  Performance

17.2 16.8

Music Effect
Composition  Performance
17.8 17.5

Music Effect

Composition  Performance
17.5 17.2
17.6 17

May 13th
Peter Jones Ashley Tedesco
Visual Performance TPO Final
Composition Performance
6 6 0 70.1
8.5 8 0 78.3
9.6 9.5 0 80.7
7.5 7 0 78.3
9.1 9 0 86.7
Visual Performance TPO Final
Composition  Performance
9.2 9 0 81.7
Visual Performance TPO Final
Composition Performance
10 10 0 89.8

Visual Performance TPO Final

Composition  Performance
4.5 4 -0.5 77.2
9 8.5 0 84.6

Place
5th
3rd
2nd

3rd
1st

Place

1st

Place

1st

Place

2nd
1st



