Tabulation - GTA Regional 2016

May 13th

	Bruce McCarthy		Jack Broumpton		Peter Jones		Ashley Tedesco		
	Execution Analysis		Music Effect		Visual Performance		TPO	Final	Place
Concert Class	Composition	Performance	Composition	Performance	Composition	Performance			
Malvern Cl	16.5	16.1	13.5	12	6	6	0	70.1	5th
St. Michael's Jr	17	16.5	14.5	13.8	8.5	8	0	78.3	3rd
St. Roch	16.9	16.7	14.5	13.5	9.6	9.5	0	80.7	2nd
Trinity Bears	16.8	16.6	16.4	14	7.5	7	0	78.3	3rd
St Martin	17.5	16.9	17.4	16.8	9.1	9	0	86.7	1st
	Execution Analysis		Music Effect		Visual Performance		TPO	Final	Place
Intermediate Class	Composition	Performance	Composition	Performance	Composition	Performance			
St Marcellinus	16	13.5	17.2	16.8	9.2	9	0	81.7	1st
	Execution Analysis		Music Effect		Visual Performance		тро	Final	Place
Concert Alumni Class	Composition Performance		Composition	Performance	Composition	Performance	11 0	i mai	Tace
CADRE	17.5	17	17.8	17.5	10	10	0	89.8	1st
CADICE	17.5	17	17.0	17.5	10	10	0	09.0	150
	Execution Analysis Music Effect			Visual Performance		ТРО	Final	Place	
Premier Class	Composition	Performance	Composition	Performance	Composition	Performance			
Fr Hanry Carr Perc	17	16.5	17.5	17.2	4.5	4	-0.5	77.2	2nd
St Michael's	16.5	16	17.6	17	9	8.5	0	84.6	1st
					-		•	• • • •	